
2025-2026 Fee Schedule

Full Time Fees Cert HE Year Dip HE Year BacTh Year
Total Cost for the 

European 
Baccalaureate

Single Residential Student £6,150.00 £4,900.00 £4,450.00 £15,500.00

Single Non-Residential Student** £5,350.00 £4,300.00 £3,850.00 £13,500.00

Married Residential Couple £10,400.00 £8,450.00 £7,550.00 £26,400.00

Married Non-Residential Couple** £9,200.00 £7,600.00 £6,700.00 £23,500.00

Short Course Fees FBM GLM EM Place
Total Cost for 
Cert HE equiv

Single FBM/GLM Student £3,075.00 £3,075.00 £250.00 £6,400.00

Married FBM/GLM Student £5,200.00 £5,200.00 £500.00 £10,900.00

Open Learning Fees

Initial Registration Fee £100.00
Open Learning is available for 
most modules, though for 2nd 
and 3rd year modules prior study 
requirements may need to be 
met.

Cost per single credit (or part credit) £95.00

Lunch or dinner per meal £5.00

Full Board per day £35.00

Fees Breakdown

Total fees are Certification Fees plus Academic Fees plus Accommodation and Facilities

All Students 1st Yr/Short Second Year Third Year

Certification Fees (Full year) £500.00 £500.00 £500.00 Married couples pay double.

Certification Fees (FBM/GLM) £250.00 n/a n/a Per short programme

Academic Fees pp (full year)* £1,800.00 £1,800.00 £1,350.00 No MAT in Yr 3

Academic Fees pp (FBM/GLM) £900.00 n/a n/a Married couples pay double.

Accommodation and Facilities:

Single Residential £3,850.00 £2,600.00 £2,600.00

The costs for accommodation 
and use of facilities varies 
depending on status and 
occupancy duration.

Single Non-Residential £3,050.00 £2,000.00 £2,000.00

Single FBM/GLM (15 wk resid) £1,925.00 n/a n/a

Married Residential Couple £5,800.00 £3,850.00 £3,850.00

Married Non-Residential £4,600.00 £3,000.00 £3,000.00

Married FBM/GLM (15 wk resid) £2,900.00 n/a n/a

*The Academic Fees can be maintained at a low level because all teaching and administrative staff raise their own 
personal support from individuals and churches, so Tilsley does not need to pay salaries except to some ancillary 
workers.
** Non-residential fees cover costs for coffee breaks and lunches but not evening meal

Fees are subject to change, please contact the College office for further information and details.


